Place Last

1 Kelsey
2 Mattern
3 Rodney
3 Thompson
5 Lichten
6 Sherrill
7 Normile
8 Hawrot
9 Bratton
10 Tafoya
11 Nollner
12 Smith
13 Ferguson
14 Raynis
15 Moody
16 Ungar
17 Ro

18 Watson
19 Hurme
20 Tsinis
21 Miller

22 Lobanenkov

23 Casertano
24 Stephan
25 Hedges
26 Fishler
27 Osterman
28 Burke

29 Kaull

30 Yergler
31 Mandalian
32 Wolfson
33 Hadazic
34 Hansen
35 Rostal

36 Bethel
37 Kust

38 Badger
39 Walrond
40 Holtz

41 Frame
42 Kelley V
43 Exum

44 Ameli

45 Pathi

46 Duncan

First
Weston (Se
Cody M
Adam R
Soren
Keith H
Teddy R
Jon M
James
Benjamin
Daniel A
Dylan
Dwight
Magnus K
Michael A
James W
Benjamin N
Brian
Adam C
Tommi K
Alexander
Jeffrey E
llyaV
Lorenzo O
Jens

Philip S
Clifford
Gordon K
Nathaniel
James T
Jonathan A
Christophe
Kyle M
Alen

EricJ

Scott E
Dylan A
LeoR
Peregrine
Dylan M
Donovan K
John
Edward F
Travis H
Kian
Narayan C
Corwin

Division
COLORADO
OREGON
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC

NEWENGLAND

METRO NYC
KANSAS
UTAH/S.IDA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
GREEN MT
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
COLORADO
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
COLORADO
MT. VALLEY
CAPITOL
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
MINNESOTA
NORTH CA
KANSAS

NEWENGLAND

COLORADO
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
WESTERN WA
NEVADA
NEVADA
CAPITOL

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2009
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2008
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2009
A2009
A2007
A2009
A2010
A2007
A2009
A2008
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2008
A2010
A2010
A2008
B2008
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010

New Rating/A4

A10
Al0

Al10




Place Last
47 Vomero
48 Delucia
49 Wieder
50 Walker
51 Rhea
52 Politi
53 Funk
54 Winton
55 Mclnnis

First
Nicholas T
Nathaniel
Benjamin J
Hunter

R. Rob
Luke L
EricP

Guy W
Kael A

Division

LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA

SAN DIEGO
SO. TEXAS

Classification
A2010
A2007
A2006
B2010
A2008
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010

New Rating/A4




Men®"s Epee - Summer

Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee

Event Results

Page 1

Place

OCO~NOOTWWN P

Last
Kelsey
Mattern
Rodney
Thompson
Lichten
Sherrill
Normile
Hawrot
Bratton
Tafoya
Nollner
Smith
Ferguson
Raynis
Moody
Ungar
Ro
Watson
Hurme
Tsinis
Miller
Lobanenkov
Casertano
Stephan
Hedges
Fishler
Osterman
Burke
Kaull
Yergler
Mandalian
Wolfson
Hadzic
Hansen
Rostal
Bethel
Kust
Badger
Walrond
Holtz
Frame
Kelley V
Exum
Ameli
Pathi
Duncan
Vomero
DelLucia
Wieder
Walker
Rhea
Politi
Funk
Winton
MclInnis

First
Weston (Se
Cody M
Adam R
Soren
Keith H
Teddy R
Jon M
James
Benjamin
Daniel A
Dylan J
Dwight
Magnus K
Michael A
James W
Benjamin N
Brian
Adam C
Tommi K
Alexander
Jeffrey E
Ilya V
Lorenzo O
Jens
Philip S
Clifford
Gordon K
Nathaniel
James T
Jonathan A
Christophe
Kyle M
Alen
Eric J
Scott E
Dylan A
Leo R
Peregrine
Dylan M
Donovan K
John
Edward F
Travis H
Kian
Narayan C
Corwin
Nicholas T
Nathaniel
Benjamin J
Hunter
R. Rob
Luke L
Eric P
Guy W
Kael A

Number o
Number o
Number o
Number o
Number o
Number o

Division
COLORADO
OREGON
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
KANSAS
UTAH/S. IDA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
GREEN MT
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
COLORADO
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
COLORADO
MT. VALLEY
CAPITOL
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
MINNESOTA
NORTH CA
KANSAS
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
WESTERN WA
NEVADA
NEVADA
CAPITOL
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
SAN DIEGO
SO. TEXAS

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

>rwWr>r>wW>r>r>r>>>>>>>0>>>>>>>>>P>P>>>>>>>P>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> >

2010
2010
2009
2009

2010
2010

2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010

07/05/10 17:07:27



Men®s Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Round SeedingPage 1

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 *  Kelsey,W NYAC COLORADO USA 1 A 201010
2 * Mattern,Cody M NWFC OREGON USA 2 A 2010 20
3 * Ungar,Benjamin N NYAC METRO NYC USA 3 A 2009 30
4 * Bratton,Benjamin PETERWE METRO NYC USA 4 A 201040
5 * Raynis,Michael A LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 6 A 201060
6 * Hansen,Eric J LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 7 A 201070
7 *  Normile,Jon M NYAC METRO NYC USA 8 A 201080
8 * Rodney,Adam R PETERWE METRO NYC USA 9 A 2009 90
9 *  Moody,James W NORCOLO COLORADO USA 10 A 2010 100
10 * Thompson,Soren NYAC METRO NYC USA 11 A 2009 110
11  * Hurme,Tommi K NYAC SO. TEXAS USA 12 A 2007 120
12 * Watson,Adam C NYAC /STJOHNNCAA GREEN MT USA 13 A 2009 130
13 * Fishler,Clifford NYAC LONG ISLND USA 14 A 2009 140
14 * Lichten,Keith H EBFG NORTH CA USA 15 A 2010 150
15 * Hawrot,James Rl FA&C  /HARVUN NEWENGLAND  USA 16 A 2010 160
16 * Tsinis,A NYAC METRO NYC USA 17 A 2009 170
17 * Kelley V,E SO. TEXAS USA 18 A 2010 180
18 * Hadzic,Alen EUF NEW JERSEY USA 19 A 2010 190
19 * Duncan,Corwin DCFC /UMBC CAPITOL USA 21 A 2010210
20 * Yergler,J FL INT"L /PRNCTONU. CENTRAL FL USA 22 A 2010 220
21 * Wieder,B NEW JERSEY USA 23 A 2006 230
22 * Smith,Dwight PETERWE  /COLUMBF METRO NYC USA 25 A 2009 250
23 * Kaull,James T DCFC /NOTREDAME CAPITOL USA 26 A 2010 260
24 * Casertano,L NYAC METRO NYC USA 27 A 2009 270
25 * Miller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO USA 28 A 2010 280
26 * Nollner,Dylan J SF UTAH/S.IDA USA 29 A 2010 290
27 * Bethel,Dylan A GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA 30 A 2008 300
28 * Rostal,Scott E TWINCI MINNESOTA USA 31 A 2009 310
29 * Ameli,Kian FAN /STANFORD NEVADA USA 33 A 2010 330
30 * Stephan,Jens ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO USA 34 A 2008 343
31 * Pathi,Narayan C NEVADA USA 35 A 2009 353
32 * \Walrond,Dylan M NORCOLO COLORADO USA 36 A 2008 367
33 * Exum,Travis H SAS WESTERN WA  USA 38 A 2010 384
34 * Rhea,R. Rob EBFG NORTH CA USA 44 A 2008 442
35 * Vomero,N LONG ISLND USA 44 A 2010 444
36 * Badger,P R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA 46 A 2010 467
37 * Hedges,Philip S GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA USA 46 A 2010 469
38 * Ferguson,M NYAC METRO NYC USA 48 A 2008 485
39 * Osterman,G NORCOLO COLORADO USA 48 A 2010489
40 * Lobanenkov, I DCFC CAPITOL USA 50 A 2007 500
41 * Politi,Luke L PENTA NEWENGLAND  USA 51 A 2010513
42 * Mclnnis,Kael A AFA SO. TEXAS USA 53 A 2010531
43 * Ro,Brian EUF METRO NYC USA 53 A 2009 537
44 * Sherrill,Teddy R NYAC /HARVUN METRO NYC USA 55 A 2009 558
45 * Delucia,N NEW JERSEY USA 56 A 2007 568
46 * \Wolfson,Kyle M NWFC OREGON USA 57 A 2009 573
47 * Mandalian,C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 60 A 2009 604
48 * Burke,N EBFG MT. VALLEY USA 60 A 2010608
49 * Tafoya,Daniel A KANSAS USA A 2010903
50 * Kust,Leo R WICHITA KANSAS USA A 2010904
51 * Frame,John MEDEO 11 NEW JERSEY USA A 2010905
52 * Winton,Guy W SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA A 2010907
53 * Holtz,Donovan K PETERWE METRO NYC USA 39 B 2008 1398
54 * Funk,Eric P DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA B 2010 1900
55 * Walker,Hunter SO. CALIF. USA B 2010 1901

07/05/10 09:25:07



Men®"s Epee -

Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized)F

Fencer
Pool 1(Random)
Kelsey,W
Rhea,R. Rob
Kelley V,E
Tsinis,A
Tafoya,Daniel A
Exum,Travis H
Frame,John

Pool 3(Random)
Duncan,Corwin
Stephan,Jens
Wolfson,Kyle M
Lichten,Keith H
Vomero,N
Ungar,Benjamin N
Kust,Leo R

Pool 5(Random)
Burke,N
Raynis,Michael A
Rostal,Scott E
Holtz,Donovan K
Hedges,Philip S
Watson,Adam C
Wieder,B

Pool 7(Random)
Normile,Jon M
Pathi,Narayan C
Kaull,James T
Thompson, Soren
DeLucia,N
Nollner,Dylan J
Walker ,Hunter

Club
Frye,Mary
NYAC
EBFG

NYAC

SAS
MEDEO 11

Hanan,Gamaleldin
DCFC /UMBC
ENCINITAS

NWFC

EBFG

NYAC
WICHITA

Cochrane,Bob

GOLDGATE

NYAC /STJIOHNNCAA

Burchard,Peter
NYAC

DCFC /NOTREDAME
NYAC

SF

Division

COLORADO
NORTH CA
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
KANSAS
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY

CAPITOL
SAN DIEGO
OREGON
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
KANSAS

MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC

CENTRAL CA
GREEN MT

NEW JERSEY

METRO NYC
NEVADA
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
UTAH/S. IDA
SO. CALIF.

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 2(Random)
Mandalian,C
Hawrot,James
Hadzic,Alen
McInnis,Kael A
Mattern,Cody M
Sherrill,Teddy R
Walrond,Dylan M

Pool 4(Random)
Yergler,J
Ro,Brian
Ameli,Kian
Bratton,Benjamin
Fishler,Clifford
Badger,P
Winton,Guy W

Pool 6(Random)
Hurme,Tommi K
Smith,Dwight
Bethel ,Dylan A
Ferguson,M
Hansen,Eric J
Osterman,G
Funk,Eric P

Pool 8(Random)
Moody,James W
Rodney,Adam R
Casertano,L
Politi,Luke L
Miller,Jeffrey E
Lobanenkov, I

Club
Wangner ,Ron
LAIFC

Rl FA&C  /HARVUN

EUF
AFA
NWFC

NYAC /HARVUN

NORCOLO

Alperstein,D

FL INT"L /PRNCTONU.
EUF

FAN
PETERWE
NYAC

RI FA&C
SANDE1GOFC

/STANFORD

Gamal el Din,Hana
NYAC
PETERWE /COLUMBF
GOLDGATE

NYAC

LAIFC

NORCOLO

DUNWOODY

Crockett,Daniel
NORCOLO
PETERWE

NYAC

PENTA

SDFA

DCFC

Division

SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
OREGON
METRO NYC
COLORADO

CENTRAL FL
METRO NYC
NEVADA

METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO

SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
GEORGIA

COLORADO
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
CAPITOL

07/05/10 09:25:19

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA



Men"s Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:01:36 Time Out: 17:06:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kelsey,W 5 26 15 11 1
2 Rhea,R. Rob 1 18 28 |-10 7
3 Kelley V,E 2 23 25 -2 b5
4 Tsinis,A 4 25 25 3
5 Tafoya,Daniel A 4 26 (18 2
6 Exum,Travis H 2 22 |25 -3 6
7 Frame,John 3 21 25 -4 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/05/10 17:06:54



Men"s Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:08:09 Time Out: 17:06:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mandalian,C 3 19 |22 -3 5
2 Hawrot,James 2 22 22 0 6
3 Hadzic,Alen 3 21 |19 2 3
4 Mclnnis,Kael A 0O 10 30 -20 7
5 Mattern,Cody M 5 29 [15 14 1
6 Sherrill,Teddy R 5 26 16 10 2
7 Walrond,Dylan M 3 22 25 -3 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/05/10 17:06:54



Men"s Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:39:38 Time Out: 17:06:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Duncan,Corwin 2 18 24 -6 6
2 Stephan,Jens 3 24 20 4 2
3 Wolfson,Kyle M 3 20 25 -5 5
4 Lichten,Keith H 5 29 15 14 1
5 Vomero,N 2 19 27 -8 V4
6 Ungar,Benjamin N 3 22 |20 2 3
7 Kust,Leo R 3 26 |27 -1 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/05/10 17:06:54



Men"s Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:09:09 Time Out: 17:06:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Yergler,J 3 25 26 -1 4
2 Ro,Brian 4 25 18 7 2
3 Ameli,Kian 2 22 26 -4 6
4 Bratton,Benjamin 6 30 12 18 1
5 Fishler,Clifford 3 21 20 1 3
6 Badger,P 3 20 222 -2 5
7 Winton,Guy W 0O 11 30 19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/05/10 17:06:54



Men"s Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:22:54 Time Out: 17:06:55; v TS TR TI PL

1 Burke,N 3 24 24 5
2 Raynis,Michael A 4 23 21 2
3 Rostal,Scott E 3 23 22 1 3
4 Holtz,Donovan K 3 20 23 -3 6
5 Hedges,Philip S 3 23 22 3
6 Watson,Adam C 4 27 21 6 |1
7 Wieder,B 1 19 26 -7 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/05/10 17:06:55



Men"s Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11&;5:55 Time_Oug: _17506;557 V TS TR TI PL
1 Hurme,Tommi K 4 22 17 5 1
2 Smith,Dwight 4 21 17 4 2
3 Bethel,Dylan A 3 22 22 0O ©b
4 Ferguson,M 4 20 |16 4 3
5 Hansen,Eric J 3 19 |17 2 4
6 Osterman,G 3 20 19 1 5
7 Funk,Eric P 0O 8 24 -16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/05/10 17:06:55



Men"s Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 11&;0:20 Time_Oug: _17506;557 V TS TR TI PL

1 Normile,Jon M 5 28 19 9 1
2 Pathi,Narayan C 2 19 24 -5 5
3 Kaull,James T 3 20 20 4
4 Thompson,Soren 5 24 19 2
5 DelLucia,N 1 22 28 -6 6
6 Nollner,Dylan J 4 24 18 6 3
7 Walker ,Hunter 1 18 (27 -9 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/05/10 17:06:55



Men"s Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:34:30 Time Out: 17:06:55 v 15 TR TI PL

1 Moody,James W 3 19 20 -1 5
2 Rodney,Adam R 3 21 |17 1
3 Casertano,L 3 21 21 0 4
4 Politi,Luke L 0O 16 24 -8 6
5 Miller,Jeffrey E 3 21 |18 2
6 Lobanenkov, I 3 21 19 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/05/10 17:06:55



Place
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Men®"s Epee -

Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Round ResultsPage 1

Fencer
Bratton,Benjamin
Lichten,Keith H
Mattern,Cody M
Kelsey,W
Sherrill,Teddy R
Normile,Jon M
Thompson, Soren
Tafoya,Daniel A
Ro,Brian
Watson,Adam C
Nollner,Dylan J
Hurme,Tommi K
Smith,Dwight
Ferguson,M
Raynis,Michael A
Tsinis,A
Rodney,Adam R
Miller,Jeffrey E
Lobanenkov, I
Casertano, L
Moody,James W
Stephan,Jens
Ungar,Benjamin N
Hadzic,Alen
Hansen,Eric J
Rostal,Scott E
Hedges,Philip S
Fishler,Clifford
Osterman,G
Burke,N
Bethel ,Dylan A
Kaull ,James T
Kust,Leo R
Yergler,J
Badger,P
Walrond,Dylan M
Holtz,Donovan K
Mandalian,C
Frame,John
Wolfson,Kyle M
Hawrot,James
Kelley V,E
Exum,Travis H
Ameli ,Kian
Pathi,Narayan C
Duncan,Corwin
Vomero,N
DelLucia,N
Wieder,B
Walker ,Hunter
Rhea,R. Rob
Politi,Luke L
Funk,Eric P
Winton,Guy W
Mclnnis,Kael A

OQOOCOREFEFREPENNNNNNNOWOWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwwwwhhAhrbrbdbddAdhphooooaao

[oNoNoN NoRoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNooNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNO RO NG RO RO NoNoNoNoNeoNo NoNeNeo No e le)No Ne)Ne)Ne)l

eNeooloNolololoNolooloNoN o ooloNooNoloNolofoloNoNo o ool oo oNoloNofoNoloNof o oloNoNo ol oo NoNoNoNoNai

VI

.000
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
.600
.600
.600
.600
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333

167

.167
.167
.167
.000
.000
-000
.000

TS

TR

HI

ONWPARONAMPLPUTIOON®UIO

1
[uY

OOOFRRFRPRFPENNNA

Index
10001830
8334762
8334762
8334459
8334359
8334261
8333857
6667492
6667391
6667293
6667290
6667188
6667087
6667086
6666889
6666691
6000421
6000321
6000221
6000021
5999919
5000424
5000222
5000221
5000219
5000123
5000123
5000121
5000120
5000024
5000022
5000020
4999926
4999925
4999820
4999722
4999720
4999719
4999621
4999520
3333355
3333156
3333055
3332955
3332852
3332751
3332552
1666088
1665985
1665784
1665684
-784
-1592
-1889
-1990

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Men®"s Epee -

Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee

Round 2 DE Round Page 1

A
1)3593-Bratton,Benjamin

64)

33)1726-Kust,Leo R

B

Bratton,Benjamin

32)1592-Kaull,James T

Bye

Kaull,James T

17)2686-Rodney,Adam R

15-12

Rodney,Adam R

48) Bye
49)

Tsinis,A
16)3210-Tsinis,A Bye
9)2667-Ro,Brian

Ro,Brian
56) Bye
41)1306-Hawrot,James

Hawrot,James
24)1245-Hadzic,Alen 15-13

25)1276-Hansen,Eric J

40)3458-Wolfson,Kyle M

57)

Wolfson,Kyle M

8)3111-Tafoya,Daniel A

14-11

Tafoya,Daniel A

5)2895-Sherrill,Teddy R

Bye

60)

Sherrill,Teddy R

o

Bratton,Benjamin
15-11

Rodney,Adam R

15-11
Rodney,Adam R
15-13
Hawrot,James
15-11
Hawrot,James
15-9

Tafoya,Daniel A
15-9

Bye

37)1397-Holtz,Donovan K

28) 988-Fishler,Clifford

21)2209-Moody,James W

Fishler,Clifford

Sherrill,Teddy R
15-5

15-9

44) 80-Ameli,Kian

Moody,James W

Sherrill,Teddy R

15-11

53)

Hurme,Tommi K

Moody,James W

15-11
Smith,Dwight
15-7
Kelsey,W
11-4
Kelsey,W
15-9

12)1455-Hurme, Tommi K Bye
13)2959-Smith,Dwight

Smith,Dwight
52) Bye
45)

Casertano, L
20) 482-Casertano,L Bye
29)2385-0sterman,G

Osterman,G
36)3312-Walrond,Dylan M 15-10
61)

Kelsey,W
4)1619-Kelsey,W Bye
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Men®"s Epee

Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A
3)2038-Mattern,Cody M

62)

35) 151-Badger,P

B

Mattern,Cody M

o

30) 413-Burke,N

Bye

Burke,N

Mattern,Cody M

19)1887-Lobanenkov, I

15-10

Lobanenkov, I

15-6
Mattern,Cody M
15-10
Ferguson,M
15-13

46) Bye
51)

Ferguson,M
14) 965-Ferguson,M Bye

11)2329-NolIner,Dylan J
54)

43) 930-Exum,Travis H
22)3033-Stephan, Jens

27)2718-Rostal ,Scott E

NolIner,Dylan J

Bye

Stephan,Jens

Nollner,Dylan J
15-10

38)1980-Mandalian,C

59)

15-14

Mandalian,C

Normile,Jon M

6)2330-Normile,Jon M

15-14

Normile,Jon M

7)3155-Thompson, Soren

58)

Bye

Thompson,Soren

39)1023-Frame,John

26)1325-Hedges,Philip S

23)3233-Ungar,Benjamin N

Bye

Hedges,Philip S

42)1608-Kelley V,E

15-14

Ungar,Benjamin N

15-11
Normile,Jon M
15-13
Thompson,Soren
15-8
Thompson,Soren
15-13

55)

10)3342-Watson,Adam C

15-12

Watson,Adam C

Ungar,Benjamin N
15-6

15)2605-Raynis,Michael A

50)

Bye

Raynis,Michael A

47)

18)2162-Miller,Jeffrey E

Bye

Miller,Jeffrey E

Raynis,Michael A
15-11

31) 266-Bethel ,Dylan A

34)3512-Yergler,J

Bye

Yergler,J

Lichten,Keith H
15-14

63)

2)1853-Lichten,Keith H

15-14

Lichten,Keith H

Lichten,Keith H
15-14

Bye
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Men®s Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC Div 1 Mens Epee Round 3 DE Round Page 1

D E F
1)2686-Rodney,Adam R

Rodney,Adam R

8)1306-Hawrot,James 15-12
4)Kelsey,W
5)2895-Sherrill,Teddy R 15-11
Kelsey,W
4)1619-Kelsey,W 15-12
Kelsey,W
3)2038-Mattern,Cody M 15-11
Mattern,Cody M
6)2330-Normile,Jon M 15-9
3)Mattern,C. ..
7)3155-Thompson, Soren 15-8
Thompson, Soren
2)1853-Lichten,Keith H 14-13
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